Spielbericht

1.Kreisklasse Harzklasse Staffel 3

Meisterschaft
Sportplatz Hasselfelde Hasselfelde
Zuschauer: 10

SG Benneckenstein/Hasselfelde
Trainer/in: Rieche, Christian

Spieler: — fiir:
Min:

Vesterling, M.(TW)

Fleischer, Stephan

Karnowsky, Volker

Rieche, Oliver

Bartsch, Timo

Wille, Justin

Vogeley, Moritz(C)

Rittweger, Marcel

Teege, Stefan

Killinger, Christoph

Reiter, Daniel

—, «— fiir:

Ersatzspieler .
Min:

3 Beitlich, Johannes

17  Metzing, Nick

19 Borsdorf, Tobias

Gesamtzahl ...
Auswechslungen:
Karten:

0

Gelb: 0 Gelb-Rot: 0

Schiedsrichter/in:

Min: Nr. Name Art

Halbzeitstand:

Endstand:

Bernd Bornkessel (Stidharz)

Saison 17/18

5. Spieltag - Spiel Nr.: 22
23.09.2017 15:00 — 16:47 Uhr

Nachspielzeit: 1.

0:5

Zur Halbzeit: 0:2

Karten/ Spieler:
Zeitstrafen
Wunsch, Tobias
Oeft, Stephan
Nitsche, Matthias
Weiser, Robert
Paul, Max
Wisse, Sebastian
Richter, Dominik

0o N =

9
10
11
14
16
17

Klingenberg, Jan
Radam, Sebastian

Karten: Ersatzspieler

7 Fichtner, Lorenz
13 Hartzer, Matthias
18 Kaulfersch, Norman

Gesamtzahl ...
Auswechslungen:
Rot: 0 Karten:

Assistent/in I:
Assistent/in Il:

Tore:
Spielstand:
0:1
0:2
0:2
0:3
0:4
0:5
0:5

Min:
10.
43.

Nr.
10

53.
70.

11
10
16

Tippelt, Steven(TW)

HZ: 0 2.H

— fir:
Min:

Gebhardt, Andreas(C)

—, «— fir:
Min:

0

Gelb: 0 Gelb-Rot: 0

Name
Wisse, Sebastian
Weiser, Robert

Richter, Dominik
Wisse, Sebastian
Klingenberg, Jan

(B)-~

Z:2

VFB 67 Blankenburg

Trainer/in: Helbing, Lucien

Karten/
Zeitstrafen

Karten:

Rot: 0

Art
Tor
Tor

Tor
Tor
Tor



